Drive method
Position Search
Maximum payload
Maximum speed
Repeatability
Mechanical tolerance between robot sliders
Total stroke limit
Maximum number of robot sliders

on
 to
le
ra
nc
e
+/
-0
.0
3)
198
No. of
installable
LCM-XMS
Module type LA LB LC
LCM-X200 199.6 150 200
LCM-X300 299.6 250 300
LCM-X400 399.6 350 400
LCM-X500 499.6 450 500
LCM-X600 599.6 550 600
LCM-X700 699.6 650 700
LCM-X800 799.6 750 800
LCM-X900 899.6 850 900
LCM-X1000 999.6 950 1000
0
1
2
3